Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

LED 1 Input.
Connect a LED between this pin and VIN. Current Value is set by the serial interface.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Marking Package
Packing
Quantity
Note 1 I2C Address
XRP7620IH-F -40°C≤TJ≤+100°C
7620I
YYWWFX
DFN-8L Bulk
Green
Halogen Free
0x70
XRP7620IHTR-F -40°C≤TJ≤+100°C
7620I
YYWWFX
DFN-8L 3K/Tape & Reel
Green
Halogen Free
0x70
XRP7620EVB XRP1234 Evaluation Board
Ordering information is provided for reference only, refer to XRP7620’s datasheet and/or
www.exar.com for exact and up to date ordering information.
XXRRPP77662200
44--CChhaannnneell  AAddjjuussttaabbllee  CCuurrrreenntt  II22CC  CCoonnttrroolllleedd  LLEEDD  DDrriivveerr
© 2009 Exar Corporation 3/4 Rev. 1.0.0